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Back Bars 
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The “green” products in our range are marked with this logo:
 

We hope you will enjoy our catalogue and look forward to cooperating with you.
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 Back Bars
 

The Back Bar Chillers presented in this section are available in different heights and with 1, 2 or 3 doors (solid or glass). 
The BA20 and BA30 with glass door can be supplied with either hinged or sliding doors.

They are now available with black or stainless steel exterior. If you choose the black version, we now offer a new 
variant with aluminium door frame.

The Counter Bottle Coolers can be supplied with a combination of cupboards and drawers according to the customers 
needs. 

The elegant design of both back bar display and counter chillers makes them suitable for bars and restaurants and can 
easily be  combined.

Stainless steel mirror polished interior can be supplied for all BA and CBC models.
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» Back Bars

Coolers

BA5H

• Interior LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• Double glazed door
• 2 Adjustable shelves
• Adjustable feet



7

Model

Climate Class
Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, l
Net Volume, l
Cans, 330 ml
Cans, 500 ml
Bottles, 330 ml
Bottles, 1,5 l PET
External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH
Doors
Shelves/Baskets
Outer Body
Interior
Castors/Feet
Lock
Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz
Input Power, W
Energy Consumption, kWh/24h
Gross Weight, kg
Net Weight, kg
Noise Level dbA
Type of Cooling
Type of Defrost
Controller
Thermometer
Refrigerant
Charge, g
Internal Light
Option: Charged with R600a

Technical specifications

BA15H

• Interior LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• Double glazed door
• 2 Adjustable shelves
• Adjustable feet

BA25H

• Interior LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• Double glazed doors
• 2 Adjustable shelves
• Adjustable feet

BA5H

N
2 to 10

100
94

138
96
-
-

500x520x870
410x350x720

1 hinged glass
2, 398x335

Black
Stucco Aluminium
4 adjustable feet

Y
220-240/50

210

46
44
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R134a
76

LED

BA15H

N
2 to 10

122
116
161
112

-
-

600x520x870
510x350x720

1 hinged glass
2, 498x335

Black
Stucco Aluminium
4 adjustable feet

Y
220-240/50

210

48
46
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R134a
76

LED

BA25S

N
2 to 10

191
183
240
168

-
-

900x515x870
810x350x720

2 sliding glass
4, 330x395

Black
Stucco Aluminium
4 adjustable feet

Y
220-240/50

230

66,4
64,4
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R134a
140
LED

BA25H

N
2 to 10

191
183
270
188

-
-

900x520x870
810x350x720

2 hinged glass
4, 330x395

Black
Stucco Aluminium
4 adjustable feet

Y
220-240/50

230

66,4
64,4
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R134a
140
LED
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Coolers

BA20S

• Interior LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• Double glazed doors
• 4 Adjustable shelves
• Adjustable feet

» Back Bars
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BA20S

N
2 to 10

196
188
240
168
156

-
900x515x900
805x345x730

2 sliding glass
4, 330x395

Black
Stucco Aluminium
4 adjustable feet

Y
220-240/50

230

67,4
65,4
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R134a
140
LED

BA30S-2

N
2 to 10

328
320
380
266
240

-
1355x515x900
1257x345x730
2 sliding glass

4, 405x365
Black

Stucco Aluminium
4 adjustable feet

Y
220-240/50

260

94
91
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R134a
186
LED

BA30S-3

N
2 to 10

328
320
380
266
240

-
1355x515x900
1257x345x730
3 sliding glass

6, 405x365
Black

Stucco Aluminium
4 adjustable feet

Y
220-240/50

260

95
92
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R134a
186
LED

BA30S-2

• Interior LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• 2 Double glazed doors
• 2 Adjustable shelves behind each door
• Door holders for easier loading of cabinet
• Adjustable feet

BA30S-3

• Interior LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• 3 Double glazed doors
• 2 Adjustable shelves behind each door
• Door holders for easier loading of cabinet
• Adjustable feet

Model

Climate Class
Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, l
Net Volume, l
Cans, 330 ml
Cans, 500 ml
Bottles, 330 ml
Bottles, 1,5 l PET
External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH
Doors
Shelves/Baskets
Outer Body
Interior
Castors/Feet
Lock
Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz
Input Power, W
Energy Consumption, kWh/24h
Gross Weight, kg
Net Weight, kg
Noise Level dbA
Type of Cooling
Type of Defrost
Controller
Thermometer
Refrigerant
Charge, g
Internal Light
Option: Charged with R600a

Technical specifications
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Coolers

BA10H

• Interior LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• Double glazed door
• 2 Adjustable shelves
• Adjustable feet

» Back Bars
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BA10H

N
2 to 10

124
118
161
112
96
-

600x520x900
508x355x732

1 hinged glass
2, 496x350

Black
Stucco Aluminium
4 adjustable feet

Y
220-240/50

210

49
47
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R134a
76

LED

BA20H

N
2 to 10

196
188
270
188
156

-
900x520x900
805x345x730

2 hinged glass
4, 330x395

Black
Stucco Aluminium
4 adjustable feet

Y
220-240/50

230

67,4
65,4
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R134a
140
LED

BA30H

N
2 to 10

328
320
425
296
240

-
1355x520x900
1257x345x730
3 hinged glass

6, 405x365
Black

Stucco Aluminium
4 adjustable feet

Y
220-240/50

260

94,6
91,6
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R134a
186
LED

BA30H

• Interior LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• 3 Double glazed doors
• 2 Adjustable shelves behind each door
• Adjustable feet

BA20H

• Interior LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• Double glazed doors
• 4 Adjustable shelves
• Adjustable feet

Model

Climate Class
Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, l
Net Volume, l
Cans, 330 ml
Cans, 500 ml
Bottles, 330 ml
Bottles, 1,5 l PET
External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH
Doors
Shelves/Baskets
Outer Body
Interior
Castors/Feet
Lock
Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz
Input Power, W
Energy Consumption, kWh/24h
Gross Weight, kg
Net Weight, kg
Noise Level dbA
Type of Cooling
Type of Defrost
Controller
Thermometer
Refrigerant
Charge, g
Internal Light
Option: Charged with R600a

Technical specifications


