Back Bars



The "green" products in our range are marked with this logo:



We hope you will enjoy our catalogue and look forward to cooperating with you.



The Back Bar Chillers presented in this section are available in different heights and with 1, 2 or 3 doors (solid or glass). The BA20 and BA30 with glass door can be supplied with either hinged or sliding doors.

They are now available with black or stainless steel exterior. If you choose the black version, we now offer a new variant with aluminium door frame.

The Counter Bottle Coolers can be supplied with a combination of cupboards and drawers according to the customers needs.

The elegant design of both back bar display and counter chillers makes them suitable for bars and restaurants and can easily be combined.

Stainless steel mirror polished interior can be supplied for all BA and CBC models.



» Back Bars



BA5H

- Interior LED light
- Fan assisted cooling
- · Double glazed door
- 2 Adjustable shelves
- Adjustable feet





BA15H

- Interior LED light
- Fan assisted cooling
- Double glazed door
- 2 Adjustable shelves
- Adjustable feet



BA25H

- Interior LED light
- Fan assisted cooling
- Double glazed doors
- 2 Adjustable shelves
- Adjustable feet

Technical specifications

Model	BA5H	BA15H	BA25H	BA25S	
Climate Class	N	N	N	N	
Temperature Range, °C	2 to 10	2 to 10	2 to 10	2 to 10	
Gross Volume, I	100	122	191	191	
Net Volume, I	94	116	183	183	
Cans, 330 ml	138	161	270	240	
Cans, 500 ml	96	112	188	168	
Bottles, 330 ml	-	-	-	-	
Bottles, 1,5 PET	-	-	-	-	
External Dimensions, WxDxH	500x520x870	600x520x870	900x520x870	900x515x870	
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH	410x350x720	510x350x720	810x350x720	810x350x720	
Doors	1 hinged glass	1 hinged glass	2 hinged glass	2 sliding glass	
Shelves/Baskets	2, 398x335	2, 498x335	4, 330x395	4, 330x395	
Outer Body	Black	Black	Black	Black	
Interior	Stucco Aluminium	Stucco Aluminium	Stucco Aluminium	Stucco Aluminium	
Castors/Feet	4 adjustable feet	4 adjustable feet	4 adjustable feet	4 adjustable feet	
Lock	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	
Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz	220-240/50	220-240/50	220-240/50	220-240/50	
Input Power, W	210	210	230	230	
Energy Consumption, kWh/24h					
Gross Weight, kg	46	48	66,4	66,4	
Net Weight, kg	44	46	64,4	64,4	
Noise Level dbA	45	45	45	45	
Type of Cooling	Fan assisted	Fan assisted	Fan assisted	Fan assisted	
Type of Defrost	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic	
Controller	Mechanical	Mechanical	Mechanical	Mechanical	
Thermometer	N	N	N	N	
Refrigerant	R134a	R134a	R134a	R134a	
Charge, g	76	76	140	140	
Internal Light	LED	LED	LED	LED	
Option: Charged with R600a	#	*		#	



» Back Bars







- Fan assisted cooling
- 2 Double glazed doors
- 2 Adjustable shelves behind each door
- Door holders for easier loading of cabinet
- Adjustable feet



- Interior LED light
- Fan assisted cooling
- 3 Double glazed doors
- 2 Adjustable shelves behind each door
- Door holders for easier loading of cabinet
- Adjustable feet

Technical specifications

Model	BA20S	BA30S-2	BA30S-3
Climate Class	N	N	N
Геmperature Range, °C	2 to 10	2 to 10	2 to 10
Gross Volume, I	196	328	328
Net Volume, I	188	320	320
Cans, 330 ml	240	380	380
Cans, 500 ml	168	266	266
Bottles, 330 ml	156	240	240
Bottles, 1,5 I PET	-	-	-
xternal Dimensions, WxDxH	900x515x900	1355x515x900	1355x515x900
nternal Dimensions, WxDxH	805x345x730	1257x345x730	1257x345x730
Doors	2 sliding glass	2 sliding glass	3 sliding glass
Shelves/Baskets	4, 330x395	4, 405x365	6, 405x365
Outer Body	Black	Black	Black
nterior	Stucco Aluminium	Stucco Aluminium	Stucco Aluminium
astors/Feet	4 adjustable feet	4 adjustable feet	4 adjustable feet
ock	Υ	Υ	Υ
oltage/Frequency, V/Hz	220-240/50	220-240/50	220-240/50
nput Power, W	230	260	260
nergy Consumption, kWh/24h			
iross Weight, kg	67,4	94	95
let Weight, kg	65,4	91	92
loise Level dbA	45	45	45
ype of Cooling	Fan assisted	Fan assisted	Fan assisted
ype of Defrost	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic
Controller	Mechanical	Mechanical	Mechanical
hermometer	N	N	N
lefrigerant	R134a	R134a	R134a
harge, g	140	186 186	
nternal Light	LED	LED LED	
Option: Charged with R600a	€		



» Back Bars



BA10H

- Interior LED light
- Fan assisted cooling
- Double glazed door
- 2 Adjustable shelves
- Adjustable feet







- 3 Double glazed doors
- 2 Adjustable shelves behind each door
- Adjustable feet

Technical specifications

• 4 Adjustable shelves

Adjustable feet

Model	BA10H	BA20H	BA30H
Climate Class	N	N	N
Temperature Range, °C	2 to 10	2 to 10	2 to 10
Gross Volume, I	124	196	328
Net Volume, I	118	188	320
Cans, 330 ml	161	270	425
Cans, 500 ml	112	188	296
Bottles, 330 ml	96	156	240
Bottles, 1,5 PET	-	-	-
External Dimensions, WxDxH	600x520x900	900x520x900	1355x520x900
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH	508x355x732	805x345x730	1257x345x730
Doors	1 hinged glass	2 hinged glass	3 hinged glass
Shelves/Baskets	2, 496x350	4, 330x395	6, 405x365
Outer Body	Black	Black	Black
nterior	Stucco Aluminium	Stucco Aluminium	Stucco Aluminium
Castors/Feet	4 adjustable feet	4 adjustable feet	4 adjustable feet
Lock	Υ	Υ	Υ
Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz	220-240/50	220-240/50	220-240/50
Input Power, W	210	230	260
Energy Consumption, kWh/24h			
Gross Weight, kg	49	67,4	94,6
Net Weight, kg	47	65,4	91,6
Noise Level dbA	45	45	45
Type of Cooling	Fan assisted	Fan assisted	Fan assisted
Type of Defrost	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic
Controller	Mechanical	Mechanical	Mechanical
Thermometer	N	N	N
Refrigerant	R134a	R134a	R134a
Charge, g	76	140 186	
Internal Light	LED	LED LED	
Option: Charged with R600a	€	#	